Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Feminino - MILITAR

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

129

853
269
185
457
726
965

384
257
786
231
2121
1596
814
1875

1793

765
2120
819
49
30
484
646
444
2257
719
2256
349
673
34

CORRIDA DO BOMBEIRO 2025

Nome

FERNANDA HARGREAVES CARDOSO
FRANCA

ANNA CLARA BORGES E BARROS
RENATA DIOGO

ANA LETICIA PIRES MAIA
ROSIMEIRE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
JULIA FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA

KENIA PRATES SILVA MACIEL DE
FREITAS

KELLY CRISTINA OLIVEIRA VENTURA
LUCIANA CARDOSO MILARD

ANNA PAULA DE CASTRO

STELLA

MANUELA COSENDEY

ANA P. SILVA

MARIA LUIZA MACHADO FRAGA
JUSSARA LAURICO

SANDRA SATURNINO SILVEIRA

CAMILLA DE ABREU CANTELMO
ALICIA COSENDEY

NILDE NOVAIS SOUZA TEODORO
ADRIANA CANDIDA DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA SUELLEN RUAS CHAGAS
CASSIA MARIA DA SILVA

DEBORAH ROCHA DE LIMA DUARTE
SABRINA ANDRADE DA CRUZ
THAUANNY RODRIGUES ROCHA
MARCELA RAMALHO SILVA
ISABELA PATRICIA FOUREAUX

ANA CLARA DA CUNHA GOMES
NAYARA TOMAZ DE LIMA

THAYNA CRISTINA SILVA ANDRADE

Relatoério emitido em 14/11/2025 as 12:19:30

SX.

ldd.

23

30
53
26
56
39
51

31
34
39
46
14
47
17
54

66

35
14
67
36
34
57
37
28
22
29
28
34
29
27

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F2024 -
F3034 -
F5054 -
F2529 1
F5559 1
F3539 1
F5054 1
F3034 1
F3034 2
F3539 2
F4549 1
F0014 1
F4549 2
F1519 1
F5054 2
F6569 1
F3539 3
Fo014 2
F6569 2
F3539 4
F3034 3
F5559 2
F3539 5
F2529 2
F2024 1
F2529 3
F2529 4
F3034 4
F2529 5
F2529 6

Equipe

MILITARES CBMMG

MILITARES CBMMG
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

NO PACE RUNNERS -
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MILITARES CBMMG

Tempo

00:29:55

00:32:48
00:29:08
00:31:19
00:32:53
00:33:51
00:35:46

00:34:58
00:32:25
00:35:48
00:36:10
00:36:24
00:38:21
00:34:55

00:38:11
00:37:50

00:40:37
00:39:46
00:36:27
00:38:07
00:36:21
00:37:22
00:41:05
00:44:09
00:44:14
00:44:14
00:44:11
00:45:17
00:44:17

00:46:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:42
00:28:52
00:29:02
00:29:04
00:30:09
00:30:22
00:31:23

00:31:24
00:31:34
00:31:37
00:31:48
00:32:20
00:33:03
00:33:32

00:34:01
00:34:15

00:35:07
00:35:42
00:36:12
00:36:16
00:36:21
00:36:52
00:37:46
00:38:02
00:38:10
00:38:11
00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:30

00:39:16



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Feminino - MILITAR

Coloc.

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Num.

2122

2234
79
992
960
66
981
902
1521
1539
17
216
2205
2255
2204
569

23
982

674
411
314
511
634
635
640
479
999

CORRIDA DO BOMBEIRO 2025

Nome

CRISTIANE HELENA DE PAULA LIMA
CABRAL

MARIA CECILIA LIBRELON DE ARAUJO
LORENA LIMA BARROS

POLYANA CRISTINA BARBALHO

ANA PAULA CASTRO DE SOUZA
BEATRIZ SOUZA IANNI

LAIS DINIZ FERREIRA

ANDRESA VICENTE AMANTE
TAMIRYS LIMA

NATALIA ALVES ANTUNES

INGRED DE SOUZA COSTA

MARIA GABRIELLA DA SILVA PEDRA
ABIGAIL GARCIA DE MELO FONSECA
CAMILA NASCIMENTO NETTO
SABRINA ELLEM GARCIA FONSECA
RAISSA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

JORDANA DE OLIVEIRA FILGUEIRAS
DALDEGAN

SIMONE APARECIDA SENA MARTINS

WALQUIRIA DE MARILLAC FELICIANA
COELHO

MARCELLY ANITA ALMEIDA MISCOLI
LAURA UCHOAS STUMPF

GISELE LOPES BERTUCCI BATISTA
CRISTINA FERNANDES MACHADO
PRISCILA MARTINS DE SOUZA

AMANDA FERNANDES PEREIRA
IZABELA MACHADO MAGALHAES FRADE
ALINE ANTUNES FONSECA

LUCIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA

Relatoério emitido em 14/11/2025 as 12:19:30

SX.

ldd.

42

29
25
41
17
27
32
36

34
26
60
24
31
26
44

43
50

26
29
43
56
32
32
37
46
41

Faixa

F4044

F2529
F2529
F4044
F1519
F2529
F3034
F3539
F0014
F0014
F3034
F2529
F6064
F2024
F3034
F2529
F4044

F4044
F5054

F2529
F2529
F4044
F5559
F3034
F3034
F3539
F4549
F4044

CI.Fx.

w o o N N

o b

Equipe
MILITARES CBMMG

MILITARES CBMMG
GRANUM

MILITARES CBMMG
DEPUTADO AIHARA
FIRE RUNNERS
FIRE RUNNERS

MILITARES CBMMG

Tempo

00:44:25

00:44:12
00:44:12
00:42:49
00:46:16
00:44:02
00:44:06
00:44:05
00:44:01
00:44:05
00:46:09
00:44:07
00:50:27
00:44:09
00:50:26
00:45:34

00:46:13

00:46:42
00:46:59

00:53:21
00:53:48
00:51:36
00:57:41
01:04:40
01:04:40
01:04:40
01:01:54

01:32:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:27
00:39:36
00:39:36
00:39:59
00:41:35
00:41:38
00:41:40
00:41:51
00:41:55
00:41:57
00:42:13
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:12
00:45:34

00:46:13

00:46:42
00:46:59

00:47:19
00:48:48
00:51:36
00:56:11
00:59:08
00:59:09
00:59:12
01:01:54

01:32:00
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